
 
 
 
 
 
To: Honorable President and Members 
 Cook County Board of Commissioners 
 
From: Matthew B. DeLeon 
 Secretary to the Board 
 
Date: 5/16/2018 
 
Subject: Errata for the 5/16/2018 Board Agenda 
              
 
Please be advised of the following change(s) to the item(s) listed below.  
 
1. Pg. 27, File # 18-3564 
 
PROPOSED CONTRACT AMENDMENT 
 
Department(s):  Facilities Management   
 
Vendor:  New Orleans Teleport, Inc. D/B/A Calls Plus, New Orleans, Louisiana   
 

*** 
Proposed Contract Period Extension:  12/1/2018 - 11/20/2019 12/1/2018 – 11/30/2019 

 
 


